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  1. Bergwertung km 18.2                                                                                                
   1  288  GER19940109  Schachmann, Maximili  EIZ   3                                                                   
   2  144  GER 19961029  Koch, Christian       LKT   2                                                                   
   3   48  GER19880622  Starker, Tim          THZ   1                                                                   
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
1. Sprintwertungt km 32.7                                                                                           
   1    3  GER19940827  Weinstein, Domenic    RAD   3                                                                   
   2  187  GER19930613  Walscheid, Maximilia  TKL   2                                                                   
   3   51  GER19901101  Walbrül, Gero         THZ   1                                                                   
                                                                                                                        
  2. Bergwertung                                                                                                       
   1  288  GER19940109  Schachmann, Maximili  EIZ   3                                                                   
   2  217  GER19880115  Schreier, Andreas     RST   2                                                                   
   3  142  GER19960307  Frahm, Jasper         LKT   1                                                   
                                                                                                                        
  2. Sprintwertung km 57.8                                                                                            
   1   49  GER19930406  Zwingenberger, Phili  THZ   3                                                                   
   2   65  GER19950321  Backofen, Moritz      TST   2                                                                   
   3   35  G ER19941228  Kretschy, Florian     KED   1                                                                   
                                                                                                                        
3. Bergwertung km 87.1                                                                                                
   1   51  GER19901101  Walbrül, Gero         THZ   3                                                                   
   2    3  GER19940827  Weinstein, Domenic    RAD   2                                                                   
   3  187  GER19930613  Walscheid, Maximilia  TKL   1                                                                   
                                                                                                                        
3. Sprintwertung                                                                                                    
   1   51  GER19901101  Walbrül, Gero         THZ   3                                                                   
   2  187  GER19930613  Walscheid, Maximilia  TKL   2                                                                   
   3  141  GER19960220  Franz, Marcel         LKT   1                                                                   
                                                                                                                        
4. Bergwertung km 119.8 Bernsbach                                                                     
   1   47  GER19941023  Schormair, Fabian     THZ   3                                                                   
   2  218  GER19871017  Fischer, Marcel       RST   2                                                                  
   3    5  GER19930625  Koch, Jonas           RAD   1                                                                   
                                                                                                                        
4. Sprintwer tung km 142.2                                                                                           
   1   47  GER19941023  Schormair, Fabian     THZ   3                                                                   
   2  218  GER19871017  Fische r, Marcel       RST   2                                                                   
   3    5  GER19930625  Koch, Jonas           RAD   1                                                                    
                                                                                                                        
 5. Bergwertung                                                                                                      
   1  218  GER19871017  Fischer, Marcel       RST   3                                                                   
   2   47  GER19941023  Schormair, Fabian     THZ   2                                                                   
   3    5  GER19930625  Koch, Jonas           RAD   1                                                                   
Klassent aktivster Fahrer 
      1   47  GER19941023  Schormair, Fabian     THZ   8   = 25 Punkte                                                             
      2  218  GER19871017  Fischer, Marcel       RS T   7                                                                
      3   51  GER19901101  Walbrül, Gero         THZ   7                                                                
      4  288  GER19940109  Schachmann, Maximili  EI Z   6                                                                
      5    3  GER19940827  Weinstein, Domenic    RAD   5                                                                
      6  187  GER19930613  Walscheid, Maximilia  TK L   5                                                                
      7   49  GER19930406  Zwingenberger, Phili  THZ   3                                                                
      8    5  GER19930625  Koch, Jonas           RA D   3                                                                
      9   65  GER19950321  Backofen, Moritz      TST   2                                                                
     10  217  GER19880115  Schreier, Andreas     RST   2                                                     
     11  144  GER19961029  Koch, Christian       LKT   2                                                                 
     12  141  GER19960220  Franz, Marcel         LKT   1                                                                 
     13   35  GER19941228  Kretschy, Florian     KED   1                                                                 
     14  142  GER19960307  Frahm, Jasper         LKT   1                                                                 
     15   48  G ER19880622  Starker, Tim          THZ   1                                                                
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